Seagate Game Drive ulkoinen kovalevy 2 TB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1)

musta

Tuotemerkki : Seagate

Tuotteen nimi : Game Drive

Tuotekoodi: STKX2000400

Seagate Game Drive. HDD-kapasiteetti: 2 TB. USB-versio: 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1). Tuotteen vari: musta

Hard drive

HDD capacity *
Ports & interfaces
Wi-Fi *

Ethernet LAN *

USB connector *
USB version *
Features

Product colour *
Power

Bus powered *
Weight & dimensions

Width
Depth
Height
Weight *

2TB

X
X

Not supported
3.2Gen1(3.1Gen1)

Black

usB

81 mm
122.5 mm
21.5 mm
266 g

Packaging data

Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight

Logistics data

Pallet net height

Pallet net length

Pallet net width

Pallet net weight

Harmonized System (HS) code
Master (outer) case width
Master (outer) case length
Master (outer) case height
Master (outer) case net weight

81 mm
122.5 mm
21.5 mm
266 g

104.6 cm
118.4 cm
84.6 cm
391.1 kg
84717050
118 mm
192 mm
172 mm
1.54 kg
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